
Schlossberg XC
Kirchschlag
29.07.2017

1 FRIEDL Ruben AUT Giant Stattegg Federleicht 14

2 HAUSER Toni AUT Giant Stattegg 10

1 GEYER Gioia GER Equip Velo Oberland e.V. 5
1 FRIEDL Lola AUT Giant Stattegg Federleicht 5
3 TIGU Christina AUT rts BIKEKIDS reifentankstelle.at 4

1 FRIEDL Ruben AUT Giant Stattegg Federleicht 00:02:47.02 5
2 HAUSER Toni AUT Giant Stattegg 00:03:19.91 5
3 MLAKAR Jakob SLO MBK sportR.si 00:03:24.38 5
4 LETTNER Leonard AUT ÖAMTC Power Bike Team Windhaag00:02:53.13 4
5 ISAK Kilian AUT Velodrom.at 00:03:02.12 4

1 GEYER Gioia GER Equip Velo Oberland e.V. 00:02:59.87 4

2 FRIEDL Lola AUT Giant Stattegg Federleicht 00:03:16.05 4

3 TIGU Christina AUT rts BIKEKIDS reifentankstelle.at00:03:30.50 3

1 KOSCH Johannes AUT RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen 18
2 BARRET MAUNZ Maks SLO URC Lassnitzhöhe 17
2 ILLGOUTZ Moritz AUT Sport am Wörthersee 17
4 FRIEDL Anatol AUT Giant Stattegg Federleicht 16
4 SADNIK Johannes AUT ARBÖ Radclub Griffen 16
4 KRAUS Lucas AUT RC ARBÖ Garmin Merida Polizei 16
7 FUGGER Heimo AUT Sport am Wörthersee 15
7 PLETZER Benjamin AUT Im.puls Sport Klagenfurt1 15
9 ANZBÖCK Maximilian AUT URC Bikerei Korneuburg 14
10 HAUSER Max AUT Giant Stattegg 13
11 KALTENEGGER Peter AUT URC Lassnitzhöhe 12

1 PLETZER Lina AUT Im.puls Sport Klagenfurt 15
2 KISS Nikoletta Bettina HUN Bike.Zone Godollo 14

3 SADNIK Theresa AUT ARBÖ Radclub Griffen 13
4 HUTTER Anabel AUT rts BIKEKIDS reifentankstelle.at 10
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Schlossberg XC
Kirchschlag
29.07.2017

1 FRIEDL Anatol AUT Giant Stattegg Federleicht 00:10:48.55 7
2 KOSCH Johannes AUT RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen00:11:03.02 7
3 SADNIK Johannes AUT ARBÖ Radclub Griffen 00:11:06.97 7
4 HAUSER Max AUT Giant Stattegg 00:11:57.74 7
5 FUGGER Heimo AUT Sport am Wörthersee 00:12:01.48 7
6 BARRET MAUNZ Maks SLO URC Lassnitzhöhe 00:12:23.08 7
7 ILLGOUTZ Moritz AUT Sport am Wörthersee 00:12:27.19 7
8 KRAUS Lucas AUT RC ARBÖ Garmin Merida Polizei00:11:23.74 6
9 SCHINNERL Laurenz AUT TSV BIKE TOTAL Hartberg 00:11:29.39 6
10 KALTENEGGER Peter AUT URC Lassnitzhöhe 00:12:07.28 6
11 ANZBÖCK Maximilian AUT URC Bikerei Korneuburg 00:12:21.21 6
DNF PLETZER Benjamin AUT Im.puls Sport Klagenfurt1

1 KISS Nikoletta Bettina HUN Bike.Zone Godollo 00:12:33.17 7
2 2214 SCHLICHTNER Antonia AUT Bikeclub Stattegg 00:11:06.48 6
3 SADNIK Theresa AUT ARBÖ Radclub Griffen 00:11:43.17 6
4 2239 SCHLICHTNER Magdalena AUT Bikeclub Stattegg 00:11:45.10 6
5 PLETZER Lina AUT Im.puls Sport Klagenfurt 00:12:23.62 6
6 GABL Viktoria AUT Haibike Racing Team Haiming00:13:48.80 6
7 HUTTER Anabel AUT rts BIKEKIDS reifentankstelle.at00:11:59.77 5

1 10035126209 KOLLE Nikolas AUT GIANT Stattegg 24
2 10035137121 HAMMERLE Alexander AUT RSC Raika Krug Mieming 23
3 10035130047 HOLZER Christoph AUT TSV Bike Total Hartberg 22
4 10035133582 KOSCH Matthias AUT RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen 21
4 10035129744 ERTL Alexander AUT TSV Bike Total Hartberg 21
4 10035121660 KLIEN Florian AUT Union RC Bikerei 21
4 10056320911 HAUSER Lenz AUT GIANT Stattegg 21
8 10035006775 MEYLENDER Rick LUX VV Tooltime Préizerdaul 20
9 10056326466 HERZOG Stefan AUT ARBÖ ASKÖ RLM OMYA Villach 19
9 10056322527 POMMER Elias AUT TSV Bike Total Hartberg 19
9 10035142979 HÖDLMOSER Dominik AUT Union MTB Club Koppl 19
12 10054833171 SPISS Daniel AUT Hai Bike Racing Team Haiming 18
12 2005 FURI Matyas HUN Bike-Zone Godollo 18
14 10056039914 RAUSCHAL Severin AUT Walding 17
15 10056322628 NÖHRER Tobias AUT TSV Bike Total Hartberg 16
16 10023619581 KISS Vince Daniel HUN Bike-Zone Godollo 14
17 Jugend Card 2203 MOSER Markus AUT URC-Bikerei 13

1 10035129441 POSCH Alex Mia AUT TSV Bike Total Hartberg 20
2 10035125195 HERZOG Eva AUT ARBÖ ASKÖ RLM OMYA Villach 19
3 10058240400 OROSZ Lili HUN VKE-Nelson Pepperl+Fuchs MTB 18
3 10056320608 LADSTÄTTER Sophia AUT GIANT Stattegg 18
5 10035134390 REINBACHER Helene AUT Autohome Racing Team 15
5 10055788522 KOKES Elena AUT UNION RC Bikerei 15
7 10035134996 WOHLMANNSTETTER Anna AUT UNION RC Bikerei 13
8 10056322729 NÖHRER Isabella AUT TSV Bike Total Hartberg 11
9 10057164609 FUGGER Edith AUT Sport am Wörthersee 8
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Schlossberg XC
Kirchschlag
29.07.2017

1 10053690086 SCHRETTL Marco AUT MTBRacing-Team Tirol 24
1 10055882185 LEPKA Filip AUT Sportunion Hinterbrühl Eleven MERCEDES Mitas24
3 10035134491 REINBACHER Valentin AUT Autohome Racing Team 23
3 10035128330 HAUSER Theo AUT GIANT Stattegg 23
3 10035124084 GABL Samuel AUT Haibike Racing Team Haiming 23
6 10035123579 HOENDERVANGERS Ryan AUT Haibike Racing Team Haiming 22
6 10035129542 KREINER Jonas AUT TSV Bike Total Hartberg 22
8 10023637163 BARNABÁS Pataki HUN Pilis Cross Country Club 21
8 10035123175 SCHMÖLZ Simon AUT Sportunion Hinterbrühl 21
8 10017582747 MIHA Smrdel SLO MBK sportR.si 21
11 10035133986 KUMMERER Kilian AUT ARBÖ ASKÖ RLM OMYA Villach 20
12 10035134592 SACHSE Simone AUT ALTIS the bike Team ASVÖ 19
12 10035132774 STEINWENDER David AUT Altis the bike Team ASVÖ ÖAMTC 19
14 10035125603 FRAIßL Robin AUT Korneuburg 17
15 10035140959 WEGERER Jonas AUT ÖAMTC Power Bike Team Windhaag 15

1 10035133279 LAMPERT Ronja AUT MTB-Team Hohenems 22
2 10035121761 KLIEN Fiona AUT Union RC Bikerei 21
2 10035141969 LADSTÄTTER Lena AUT Giant Stattegg 21
2 10055850055 KREBS Sarah AUT ARBÖ ASKÖ RLM OMYA Villach 21
2 10035126108 GRUBER Valentina AUT Giant Stattegg 21
2 10035120751 MARTINI Johanna AUT ARBÖ ASKÖ RLM OMYA Villach 21
2 10023654240 TRÒCSÀNYI Laura HUN VKE-Nelson Pepperl+Fuchs MTB 21
8 10035125906 SADNIK Katharina AUT ARBÖ Radclub Griffen 20
8 10023662930 BOKROS Csenge Anna HUN VKE-Nelson Pepperl+Fuchs MTB 20
8 10035138737 SUMPER Nicole AUT Sport am Wörthersee 20
8 10035138131 LACKNER Annabell AUT Sport am Wörthersee 20
12 10017582949 MLAKAR Dasa SLO MBK SportR.si 19
13 10035142070 JACOB Klara D ALTIS the bike team 15

1 10048898387 LÄSSER Franz-Josef AUT GIANT Stattegg 24
1 10050146152 HATZ Lukas AUT Frieses JR Racing Team 24
1 10035129643 ERTL Marco AUT TSV Bike Total Hartberg 24
1 10035133077 BRUNNER Dominik AUT RC Bikespeak 24
1 10035121155 LANG Florian AUT Frieses-Bikery Junior Racing Team 24
6 10035119135 WEBER Bernhard AUT URC Wals-Siezenheim 23
6 10023631204 BARANYI Dávid Aron HUN VKE-Nelson Pepperl+Fuchs MTB 23
6 10035129946 HOLZER Manuel AUT TSV Bike Total Hartberg 23
9 10023604831 FÜLÖP Adám HUN VKE-Nelson Pepperl+Fuchs MTB 22
10 10035124185 BAIR Mario AUT Haibike Racing Team Haiming 21
10 10035119337 ATTWENGER Moritz AUT RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen 21
12 10035129340 POSCH Erik AUT TSV Bike Total Hartberg 20
13 10035131158 GRIESSER Michael AUT ARBÖ ASKÖ RLM OMYA Villach 19
14 10035140757 KATZLINGER Lorenz AUT ÖAMTC Power Bike Team Windhaag 18
14 10049115629 FANK Florian AUT MTB - Club Vorau 18
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Schlossberg XC
Kirchschlag
29.07.2017

16 10035119943 WERANI Luca AUT RC ARBÖ ASKÖ NF Auto Eder 16
17 10058794512 MOSER Gregor AUT URC-Bikerei 13
18 2002 SCHMÖLZ Leopold AUT Sportunion Hinterbrühl 11

1 10035128936 HÖLLER Lena AUT TSV Bike Total Hartberg 22
1 10035128431 WAGNER Anna Lena AUT GIANT Stattegg 22
3 10035124286 WIEDMANN Tamara AUT Haibike Racing Team Haiming 21
3 10048896872 HAMETNER Julia AUT RC ARBÖ ASKÖ Naturfreunde 21
5 10035138737 SUMPER Laura AUT Sport am Wörthersee 19
6 10050144435 HATZ Anna AUT Frieses JR Racing Team 18
7 10054839841 MITTERWALLNER Mona AUT Haibike Racing Team Haiming 17
8 2001 CZÉCZEI Flóra HUN Cube-Csömör 11
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Rg Lizenz Name Nat Verein Lauf-Zeit Rd Zeitstrafe

1 10035130047 HOLZER Christoph AUT TSV Bike Total Hartberg 00:23:36.33 4 20
2 10035137121 HAMMERLE Alexander AUT RSC Raika Krug Mieming 00:23:45.32 4 10
3 10035133582 KOSCH Matthias AUT RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen 00:24:04.76 4 30
4 10056326466 HERZOG Stefan AUT ARBÖ ASKÖ RLM OMYA Villach 00:24:40.65 4 50
5 10035126209 KOLLE Nikolas AUT GIANT Stattegg 00:24:52.72 4 0
6 10035129744 ERTL Alexander AUT TSV Bike Total Hartberg 00:26:09.78 4 30
7 10054833171 SPISS Daniel AUT Hai Bike Racing Team Haiming 00:26:34.47 4 60
8 10056322527 POMMER Elias AUT TSV Bike Total Hartberg 00:26:48.06 4 50
9 10035142979 HÖDLMOSER Dominik AUT Union MTB Club Koppl 00:27:10.69 4 50
10 10035006775 MEYLENDER Rick LUX VV Tooltime Préizerdaul 00:27:54.29 4 40
11 10056322628 NÖHRER Tobias AUT TSV Bike Total Hartberg 00:28:07.78 4 80
12 10035121660 KLIEN Florian AUT Union RC Bikerei 00:28:22.04 4 30
13 10056039914 RAUSCHAL Severin AUT Walding 00:28:55.88 4 70
14 10023619581 KISS Vince Daniel HUN Bike-Zone Godollo 00:29:46.46 4 100
15 10056320911 HAUSER Lenz AUT GIANT Stattegg 00:30:06.32 4 30
16 2005 FURI Matyas HUN Bike-Zone Godollo 00:24:27.23 3 60
17 Jugend Card 2203MOSER Markus AUT URC-Bikerei 00:19:40.57 2 110

1 10035134390 REINBACHER Helene AUT Autohome Racing Team 00:26:59.19 4 90
2 10035125195 HERZOG Eva AUT ARBÖ ASKÖ RLM OMYA Villach 00:28:38.96 4 50
3 10035129441 POSCH Alex Mia AUT TSV Bike Total Hartberg 00:23:40.20 3 40
4 10056320608 LADSTÄTTER Sophia AUT GIANT Stattegg 00:24:10.74 3 80
5 10058240400 OROSZ Lili HUN VKE-Nelson Pepperl+Fuchs MTB 00:25:11.70 3 60
6 10057164609 FUGGER Edith AUT Sport am Wörthersee 00:26:46.27 3 160
7 10056322729 NÖHRER Isabella AUT TSV Bike Total Hartberg 00:27:22.08 3 130
8 10055788522 KOKES Elena AUT UNION RC Bikerei 00:28:13.33 3 90
9 10035134996 WOHLMANNSTETTER Anna AUT UNION RC Bikerei 00:32:51.31 3 110

1 10053690086 SCHRETTL Marco AUT MTBRacing-Team Tirol 00:31:04.99 4 0
2 10035134491 REINBACHER Valentin AUT Autohome Racing Team 00:31:53.11 4 15
3 10035123579 HOENDERVANGERS Ryan AUT Haibike Racing Team Haiming 00:32:24.02 4 30

4 10035128330 HAUSER Theo AUT GIANT Stattegg 00:33:13.98 4 15
5 10035124084 GABL Samuel AUT Haibike Racing Team Haiming 00:34:00.44 4 15
6 10035129542 KREINER Jonas AUT TSV Bike Total Hartberg 00:34:37.12 4 30
7 10023637163 BARNABÁS Pataki HUN Pilis Cross Country Club 00:34:59.56 4 45
8 10035123175 SCHMÖLZ Simon AUT Sportunion Hinterbrühl 00:35:33.48 4 45

9 10017582747 MIHA Smrdel SLO MBK sportR.si 00:36:20.27 4 45
10 10035134592 SACHSE Simone AUT ALTIS the bike Team ASVÖ 00:38:32.25 4 75
11 10035133986 KUMMERER Kilian AUT ARBÖ ASKÖ RLM OMYA Villach 00:38:36.83 4 60
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12 10035132774 STEINWENDER David AUT Altis the bike Team ASVÖ ÖAMTC 00:39:29.78 4 75

13 10035140959 WEGERER Jonas AUT ÖAMTC Power Bike Team Windhaag 00:33:02.40 3 135

14 10035125603 FRAIßL Robin AUT Korneuburg 00:35:21.69 3 105

1 10035125906 SADNIK Katharina AUT ARBÖ Radclub Griffen 00:36:34.18 4 60

2 10035133279 LAMPERT Ronja AUT MTB-Team Hohenems 00:37:41.89 4 30
3 10035121761 KLIEN Fiona AUT Union RC Bikerei 00:37:50.58 4 45
4 10035141969 LADSTÄTTER Lena AUT Giant Stattegg 00:38:42.92 4 45
5 10023662930 BOKROS Csenge Anna HUN VKE-Nelson Pepperl+Fuchs MTB 00:38:57.22 4 60

6 10055850055 KREBS Sarah AUT ARBÖ ASKÖ RLM OMYA Villach 00:40:07.29 4 45

7 10035126108 GRUBER Valentina AUT Giant Stattegg 00:41:34.12 4 45
8 10035120751 MARTINI Johanna AUT ARBÖ ASKÖ RLM OMYA Villach 00:32:56.55 3 45
9 10035138737 SUMPER Nicole AUT Sport am Wörthersee 00:33:26.28 3 60
10 10017582949 MLAKAR Dasa SLO MBK SportR.si 00:33:47.23 3 75
11 10023654240 TRÒCSÀNYI Laura HUN VKE-Nelson Pepperl+Fuchs MTB 00:33:55.36 3 45
12 10035142070 JACOB Klara D ALTIS the bike team 00:34:21.37 3 135
13 10035138131 LACKNER Annabell AUT Sport am Wörthersee 00:37:57.00 3 60

1 10035124185 BAIR Mario AUT Haibike Racing Team Haiming 00:45:02.70 6 60
2 10035119135 WEBER Bernhard AUT URC Wals-Siezenheim 00:46:24.95 6 20

3 10048898387 LÄSSER Franz-Josef AUT GIANT Stattegg 00:47:23.42 6 0

4 10050146152 HATZ Lukas AUT Frieses JR Racing Team 00:48:10.07 6 0
5 10023631204 BARANYI Dávid Aron HUN VKE-Nelson Pepperl+Fuchs MTB 00:48:41.21 6 20
6 10023604831 FÜLÖP Adám HUN VKE-Nelson Pepperl+Fuchs MTB 00:49:08.78 6 40
7 10035129643 ERTL Marco AUT TSV Bike Total Hartberg 00:49:51.29 6 0
8 10035119337 ATTWENGER Moritz AUT RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen 00:50:24.54 6 60
9 10035140757 KATZLINGER Lorenz AUT ÖAMTC Power Bike Team Windhaag 00:51:40.48 6 120
10 10035119943 WERANI Luca AUT RC ARBÖ ASKÖ NF Auto Eder 00:51:54.21 6 160
11 10035133077 BRUNNER Dominik AUT RC Bikespeak 00:53:09.44 6 0
12 10035129946 HOLZER Manuel AUT TSV Bike Total Hartberg 00:45:34.14 5 20
13 10035131158 GRIESSER Michael AUT ARBÖ ASKÖ RLM OMYA Villach 00:47:27.41 5 100
14 10035129340 POSCH Erik AUT TSV Bike Total Hartberg 00:49:08.24 5 80
15 10049115629 FANK Florian AUT MTB - Club Vorau 00:54:30.93 5 120
16 10058794512 MOSER Gregor AUT URC-Bikerei 00:55:12.99 5 220

DNF 10035121155 LANG Florian AUT Frieses-Bikery Junior Racing Team 0
DNF 2002 SCHMÖLZ Leopold AUT Sportunion Hinterbrühl 260

1 10035124286 WIEDMANN Tamara AUT Haibike Racing Team Haiming 00:53:54.64 6 60
2 10035128936 HÖLLER Lena AUT TSV Bike Total Hartberg 00:46:13.63 5 40
3 10054839841 MITTERWALLNER Mona AUT Haibike Racing Team Haiming 00:46:37.48 5 140

4 10035128431 WAGNER Anna Lena AUT GIANT Stattegg 00:47:49.39 5 40
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5 10050144435 HATZ Anna AUT Frieses JR Racing Team 00:51:51.79 5 120
6 2001 CZÉCZEI Flóra HUN Cube-Csömör 00:57:39.01 5 260
7 10048896872 HAMETNER Julia AUT RC ARBÖ ASKÖ Naturfreunde 00:45:35.02 4 60
8 10035138737 SUMPER Laura AUT Sport am Wörthersee 00:45:55.25 4 100
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Rg Lizenz Name Nat Verein Lauf-Zeit Rd Zeitstrafe

1 AK I 10035135101 THEUERWECKL Daniel AUT Schwarzenbach 01:07:43.37 2

2 AK I 10055783872 ZINK Michael AUT WSA Greenteam 01:07:46.06 2
3 AK I (1981) HERZOG Michael AUT Arbö Sparkasse Neunkirchen01:09:03.61 2
4 10035120448 RAUSCHER Martin AUT RC ARBÖ Trumau 01:09:49.99 2
5 AK I 10003341935 KRENN Gerhard AUT ARBÖ Radsport Kiesl 01:10:33.69 2
6 AK I (1989) SEEHOFER Simon AUT Skyworkers Sports 01:11:33.98 2
7 AK I 10011727179 KÖLL Daniel AUT URC Ötztal 01:11:51.87 2
8 AK I 10053659370 KAMPER Hans-Peter AUT ARBÖ RC Sparkasse Pernitz 01:12:25.41 2
9 AK I (1990) HOFER Michael AUT Crazy Cross Bikers 01:14:51.67 2
10 AK I 10055781448 BINDER Mario AUT GIANT Stattegg 01:16:19.15 2
11 AK I 10012917047 ERNST Johannes AUT WSA Greenteam 01:17:38.23 2
12 AK I (1989) GÜRTL Dimitri AUT Gleinstätten 01:24:37.26 2
13 AK I (1998) PERNSTEINER Stefan AUT MTB-Club Kirchschlag 01:25:11.84 2
14 AK I (1998) OFENBÖCK Markus AUT MTB-Club Kirchschlag 01:25:11.90 2
15 AK I (1988) PRATSCHER Manuel AUT Pilgersdorf 01:25:32.85 2
16 AK I (1992) ULRICH Markus AUT Grimmenstein 01:29:08.36 2
17 GABL Thomas AUT Haibike Racing Team Haiming01:37:19.42 2
18 AK I (1990) SCHÜTZENHOFER Thomas AUT Picker Racing Team 01:39:58.98 2

1 AK II (1978) NEUHART Jörg AUT Skyworkers Sports 01:08:28.44 2
2 AK II 10035133481 Heiling Manfred AUT WSA Greenteam 01:11:24.69 2
3 AK II 10049141392 BARTL Johann AUT ARBÖ Sparlasse Neunkirchen01:11:31.85 2
4 AK II 10012820148 WASNER Andreas AUT ARBÖ Radsport Kiesl 01:12:46.24 2
5 AK II 10003743170 HEIGL Leopold AUT SU-Bikestore.cc Team 01:13:25.07 2
6 AK II (1977) REITER Gerald AUT MTB-Club Lockenhaus 01:16:22.41 2
7 AK II 10049019437 SIEGL Sergej AUT ARBÖ Radsport Kiesl 01:16:24.89 2
8 Berger Karl AUT MSR Berger RC Eibiswald 01:18:52.39 2
9 AK II (1973) MAYRHOFER Johann AUT URS Aspang 01:24:19.86 2
10 AK II (1967) Bürger Andreas AUT MTB Club Kirchschlag 01:31:43.53 2
11 AK II (1965) Leitinger Bernhard AUT Sport Union Hinterbrühl Snowrider01:34:02.91 2
12 AK II (1969) Lepka Petr AUT Eleven Mercedes Mitas 01:36:22.31 2

13 AK II (1970) SPISS Hannes AUT Haibike Racing Team Haiming01:37:07.51 2

14 AK II (1966) GAMPERL Ernst AUT 01:38:39.00 2
15 AK II (1964) RIBARICH Herbert AUT Sportunion Hinterbrühl 01:39:59.99 1
16 AK II (1967) SCHÜTZENHOFER Robert AUT Picher Racing Team 01:40:00.00 1

1 10006838379 Zöger Manfred AUT Picher Racing Team 01:04:42.99 2
2 AK I10053587733 SCHEIBELHOFER Philipp AUT Woppendorf 01:10:35.89 2
3 AK II 10004203114 STIEGLER Manfred AUT Sportunion Bikearena Obertraun01:31:18.13 2

1 10011071320 SWOBODA Anna AUT ARBÖ RC Pernitz 01:37:04.05 2
Damen

Marathon light (12 km)

M-AK I

M-AK II
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